
MW U20 bis MW 80+

w

W U20
1. 210 Erlacher Katharina 1998 LG-Decker Itter W U20 0:44:13,86
2. 348 Waldner Angela 1998 Laufclub Zillertal W U20 0:50:30,51
3. 331 Pokerschnig Simone 1999 LG-Decker Itter W U20 0:53:34,70
4. 205 Diegmann Anna-Sophie 1998 LG-Decker Itter W U20 0:55:59,95

W U23
1. 223 Geisemeier Jessica 1996 ATSV Innsbruck W U23 0:48:43,91

W35
1. 218 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter W35 0:37:37,13
2. 325 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 Union Raika Lienz W35 0:41:36,07
3. 345 Tangl Maria 1979 LG-Decker Itter W35 0:44:50,56
4. 221 Fuchs Tanja 1981 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten W35 0:54:26,17

W40
1. 225 Haaser Katrin 1977 LG-Decker Itter W40 1:01:23,96

W45
1. 336 Radulovic Mirka 1971 SK Rueckenwind W45 0:47:24,33
2. 244 Lechner Daniela 1971 BLT Raika Volders W45 0:48:50,69

W50
1. 217 Fohringer Margot 1965 LG-Decker Itter W50 0:47:05,59

W55
1. 230 Hecher Roswita 1960 LG-Decker Itter W55 0:49:23,69

W70
1. 250 Maier Edith 1946 SGW W70 0:29:47,73

m

M U20
1. 344 Steichen Philipp 1998 TS Innsbruck M U20 0:37:35,71
2. 335 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter M U20 0:38:47,34
3. 235 Jamshidi Jahangir 2000 Refugees Run M U20 0:40:54,23

M U23
1. 220 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter M U23 0:37:58,51
2. 236 Jamshidi Alireza 1995 Refugees Run M U23 0:39:21,27
3. 323 Naschberger Julian 1998 TS Raika Schwaz M U23 0:39:57,48

M35
1. 238 Kluge Christoph 1980 SK Rueckenwind M35 0:34:43,57

M40
1. 326 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 Union Raika Lienz M40 0:38:18,28
2. 271 Aigner Reinhard 1976 LT Jenbach M40 0:38:19,58
3. 322 Nachtschatten Thomas 1975 BSV Brixlegg M40 0:42:52,47
4. 234 Horváth Béla 1976 LG-Decker Itter M40 0:43:43,18
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M45
1. 227 Hechenberger Peter 1968 LG-Decker Itter M45 0:36:01,20
2. 343 Schneider Günter 1968 SK Rueckenwind M45 0:36:24,20
3. 241 Koprivniks Robert 1970 SK Rueckenwind M45 0:38:04,63
4. 203 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach M45 0:39:43,82
5. 258 Rabl Paul 1969 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten M45 0:42:49,69

M50
1. 202 de Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 LG-Decker Itter M50 0:38:13,83
2. 346 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri-X-Kufstein M50 0:39:02,61
3. 321 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach M50 0:42:06,17
4. 319 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind M50 0:42:21,12

M55
1. 200 Bichler Martin 1962 Lc-Niederwies-Kössen M55 0:42:09,89

M60
1. 233 Hollaus Hans 1953 SC LT Breitenbach M60 0:43:44,54

M65
1. 243 Kröll Franz 1948 Laufclub Zillertal M65 0:50:02,08
2. 351 Wurm Franz 1948 Laufclub Zillertal M65 0:52:24,92
3. 327 Oberosler Peter 1948 SK Rueckenwind M65 0:56:01,05

M70
1. 207 Dornauer Johann 1945 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten M70 0:24:40,08
2. 197 Arnold Franz 1944 BLT Raika Volders M70 0:29:53,28

M80
1. 332 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel M80 0:49:50,47

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 43
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MW U20 bis MW 80+

w
1. 218 Freitag Karin 1980 w W35 LG-Decker Itter 0:37:37,13 - 3:45,7 15,9
2. 352 Zipser Katharina 1983 w W Allg. SK Rueckenwind 0:39:01,54 +1:24,40 3:54,1 15,3
3. 340 Schatz Stephanie 1987 w W Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:40:05,34 +2:28,20 4:00,5 14,9
4. 325 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 w W35 Union Raika Lienz 0:41:36,07 +3:58,93 4:09,6 14,4
5. 226 Harrie Elisabeth 1989 w W Allg. SK Rueckenwind 0:43:15,05 +5:37,91 4:19,5 13,8
6. 333 Putzer Jaqueline 1990 w W Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:44:05,34 +6:28,20 4:24,5 13,6
7. 211 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 w W Allg. BSV Brixlegg 0:44:09,32 +6:32,18 4:24,9 13,5
8. 210 Erlacher Katharina 1998 w W U20 LG-Decker Itter 0:44:13,86 +6:36,72 4:25,3 13,5
9. 345 Tangl Maria 1979 w W35 LG-Decker Itter 0:44:50,56 +7:13,42 4:29,0 13,3
10. 217 Fohringer Margot 1965 w W50 LG-Decker Itter 0:47:05,59 +9:28,45 4:42,5 12,7
11. 336 Radulovic Mirka 1971 w W45 SK Rueckenwind 0:47:24,33 +9:47,19 4:44,4 12,6
12. 223 Geisemeier Jessica 1996 w W U23 ATSV Innsbruck 0:48:43,91 +11:06,77 4:52,3 12,3
13. 244 Lechner Daniela 1971 w W45 BLT Raika Volders 0:48:50,69 +11:13,55 4:53,0 12,2
14. 230 Hecher Roswita 1960 w W55 LG-Decker Itter 0:49:23,69 +11:46,55 4:56,3 12,1
15. 348 Waldner Angela 1998 w W U20 Laufclub Zillertal 0:50:30,51 +12:53,37 5:03,0 11,8
16. 331 Pokerschnig Simone 1999 w W U20 LG-Decker Itter 0:53:34,70 +15:57,56 5:21,4 11,1
17. 221 Fuchs Tanja 1981 w W35 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:54:26,17 +16:49,04 5:26,6 11,0
18. 205 Diegmann Anna-Sophie 1998 w W U20 LG-Decker Itter 0:55:59,95 +18:22,81 5:35,9 10,7
19. 225 Haaser Katrin 1977 w W40 LG-Decker Itter 1:01:23,96 +23:46,83 6:08,3 9,7

m
1. 238 Kluge Christoph 1980 m M35 SK Rueckenwind 0:34:43,57 - 3:28,3 17,2
2. 341 Scherl Matthias 1986 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:34:44,62 +01,04 3:28,4 17,2
3. 237 Kessler Roman 1983 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:34:55,47 +11,89 3:29,5 17,1
4. 318 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:35:56,29 +1:12,71 3:35,6 16,6
5. 227 Hechenberger Peter 1968 m M45 LG-Decker Itter 0:36:01,20 +1:17,62 3:36,1 16,6
6. 343 Schneider Günter 1968 m M45 SK Rueckenwind 0:36:24,20 +1:40,62 3:38,4 16,4
7. 245 Leo Peter 1994 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:37:05,14 +2:21,56 3:42,5 16,1
8. 344 Steichen Philipp 1998 m M U20 TS Innsbruck 0:37:35,71 +2:52,13 3:45,5 15,9
9. 220 Fuchs Stefan 1996 m M U23 LG-Decker Itter 0:37:58,51 +3:14,93 3:47,8 15,7
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10. 241 Koprivniks Robert 1970 m M45 SK Rueckenwind 0:38:04,63 +3:21,05 3:48,4 15,7
11. 202 de Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 m M50 LG-Decker Itter 0:38:13,83 +3:30,25 3:49,3 15,6
12. 326 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 m M40 Union Raika Lienz 0:38:18,28 +3:34,70 3:49,8 15,6
13. 271 Aigner Reinhard 1976 m M40 LT Jenbach 0:38:19,58 +3:36,00 3:49,9 15,6
14. 214 Farah Farhan 1990 m M Allg. TS Innsbruck 0:38:26,63 +3:43,06 3:50,6 15,6
15. 335 Rabl Simon 1999 m M U20 LG-Decker Itter 0:38:47,34 +4:03,76 3:52,7 15,4
16. 346 Trainer Thomas 1966 m M50 Tri-X-Kufstein 0:39:02,61 +4:19,03 3:54,2 15,3
17. 236 Jamshidi Alireza 1995 m M U23 Refugees Run 0:39:21,27 +4:37,69 3:56,1 15,2
18. 313 Marx Daniel 1988 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:39:23,47 +4:39,89 3:56,3 15,2
19. 203 Demarta Paolo 1972 m M45 SC LT Breitenbach 0:39:43,82 +5:00,24 3:58,3 15,1
20. 323 Naschberger Julian 1998 m M U23 TS Raika Schwaz 0:39:57,48 +5:13,91 3:59,7 15,0
21. 235 Jamshidi Jahangir 2000 m M U20 Refugees Run 0:40:54,23 +6:10,65 4:05,4 14,6
22. 337 Reeves Daniel Paul 1983 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:40:57,81 +6:14,23 4:05,7 14,6
23. 321 Moysey Peter 1963 m M50 SC LT Breitenbach 0:42:06,17 +7:22,59 4:12,6 14,2
24. 200 Bichler Martin 1962 m M55 Lc-Niederwies-Kössen 0:42:09,89 +7:26,31 4:12,9 14,2
25. 314 Mattle Markus 1989 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:42:16,90 +7:33,32 4:13,6 14,1
26. 319 Mössner Martin 1964 m M50 SK Rueckenwind 0:42:21,12 +7:37,54 4:14,1 14,1
27. 258 Rabl Paul 1969 m M45 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:42:49,69 +8:06,11 4:16,9 14,0
28. 322 Nachtschatten Thomas 1975 m M40 BSV Brixlegg 0:42:52,47 +8:08,89 4:17,2 13,9
29. 234 Horváth Béla 1976 m M40 LG-Decker Itter 0:43:43,18 +8:59,60 4:22,3 13,7
30. 233 Hollaus Hans 1953 m M60 SC LT Breitenbach 0:43:44,54 +9:00,96 4:22,4 13,7
31. 243 Kröll Franz 1948 m M65 Laufclub Zillertal 0:50:02,08 +15:18,50 5:00,2 11,9
32. 351 Wurm Franz 1948 m M65 Laufclub Zillertal 0:52:24,92 +17:41,34 5:14,4 11,4
33. 327 Oberosler Peter 1948 m M65 SK Rueckenwind 0:56:01,05 +21:17,47 5:36,1 10,7

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 52
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